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NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 
Bill Lang VP ATM Adacel Canada Phone: +1 514 636 6365 x.6237 

Mob: +1 514 804 5949 
"mailto: bill.lang@adacel.com" 

Mark Shepherd ATM Specialist Air New Zealand New Zealand Phone: 649 256 3899 
Mob:  
"mailto: mark.shepherd@airnz.co.nz" 

Mutsuo Nakano Deputy Director Air Traffic Control 
Association 

Japan Phone: 81-3-3747-1685 
Mob:  
"mailto: m.nakano@atcaj.or.jp" 

Jean-Francois 
Bousquie 

Flight Test Engineer AIRBUS France Phone: +33 5 6193 4704 
Mob: +33 6 0303 4082 
"mailto: jean-francois.bousquie@airbus.com" 

Pauga Kini Controller Operations Airports Fiji Limited Fiji Phone: 679 6725 7777 
Mob:  
"mailto: kinik@afl.com.fj" 

Adam Watkin Air Traffic Controller Airservices Australia Australia Phone: 617 3866 3421 
Mob: 617 404 461 814 
"mailto: adam.watkin@airservicesaustralia.com" 

Blair Cowles 
ISPACG Co-Chair 

Operations Manager 
Oceanic 

Airways New Zealand New Zealand Phone: 6492753109 
Mob:  
"mailto: blair.cowles@airways.co.nz" 

Allan London Oceanic Customer 
Service Specialist 

Airways New Zealand New Zealand Phone: 6492753109 
Mob: 64274865717 
"mailto: allan.london@airways.co.nz" 

Paul Radford Manager Oceanic 
Systems 

Airways New Zealand New Zealand Phone: 6492753109 
Mob: 64 21 334806 
"mailto: paul.radford@airways.co.nz" 

Rene Weber Flight Plans AMC USA Phone: 16182294977 
Mob:  
"mailto: rene.weber@scott.af.mil" 

Gombatista Jumper 
Leggio 

Senior Manager ARINC USA Phone: 925-294-8400 
Mob: 209-914-8818 
"mailto: gleggio@arinc.com" 

John Brown Flight Ops & Human 
Factors Analyst 

Boeing USA Phone: +1 425 266 0787 
Mob: +1 425 686 5313 
"mailto: john.a.brown@boeing.com" 

Brad Cornell Clown Boeing USA Phone: 4252805603 
Mob: 4252805603 
"mailto: bradley.d.cornell@boeing.com" 

Gordon Sandell Associate Technical 
fellow 

Boeing USA Phone: 425 342 6330 
Mob:  
"mailto: gordon.r.sandell@boeing.com" 

Vivek Sharma ATM Research 
Engineer 

Boeing USA Phone: 1-425-220-7658 
Mob: 1-425-220-7658 
"mailto: Vivek.Sharma2@boeing.com" 

Jeremy Nicholas Aeronautical Services 
Officer ATS 

CAANZ New Zealand Phone: 64 4 560 9514 
Mob: 64 272841000 
"mailto: Jeremy.Nicholas@caa.govt.nz" 

Juan Carlos Rojas Head Air Traffic 
Services 
Subdepartment 

Direccion General de 
Aeronautica Civil 

Chile Phone: 562 2904651 
Mob:  
"mailto: jrojasp@dgac.cl" 

Marcial Vidal Head ACC Oceanic Direccion General de 
Aeronautica Civil 

Chile Phone: 562 2904709 
Mob:  
"mailto: mvidal@dgac.cl" 

Dennis Addison Oakland ARTCC, 
Support Manager 
Oceanic Airspace and 
Procedures 

FAA USA Phone: 510-745-3258 
Mob:  
"mailto: dennis.addison@faa.gov" 

Braks Etta Regional Technical 
Advisor 

FAA USA Phone: 202 385 8971 
Mob:  
"mailto: " 

Christine Falk Operations Research 
Analyst 

FAA USA Phone: 1 609 485 6877 
Mob:  
"mailto: christine.falk@faa.gov" 

Julia Fuller Automation Specialist FAA USA Phone: 510 745-3823 
Mob:  
"mailto: julia.fuller@faa.gov" 
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NAME TITLE COMPANY COUNTRY CONTACTS 
Ken Jones ITP Project Lead FAA USA Phone: 757-864-5013 

Mob: 757-812-0076 
"mailto: Kenneth.M.Jones@nasa.gov" 

John Mineo 
ISPACG Co-Chair 

Manager Offshore & 
Oceanic Operations 

FAA USA Phone: 202-385-8322 
Mob: 202-573-1981 
"mailto: john.mineo@faa.gov" 

Robert Tegeder Aviation Safety 
Inspector 

FAA USA Phone: 202-385-4581 
Mob: 813-352-1701 
"mailto: robert.m.tegeder@faa.gov" 

Glen Kenny ISPACG 
Representative 

IFALPA New Zealand Phone: 64 9 255 1500 
Mob: 64 21 685 865 
"mailto: vicepresident@nzalpa.org.nz" 

Stuart Fankhauser Vice President Iridium Communications USA Phone: 480.752.1125 
Mob: 602.770.1125 
"mailto: stuart.fankhauser@iridium.com" 

Keisuke Makino Flight Operations Japan Airlines Japan Phone: 81-3-5756-3134 
Mob:  
"mailto: keisuke.makino@jal.com" 

Hiroyuki Nakano Special assistant to the 
Director, ATC Division 

JCAB Japan Phone: 81-3-5253-8749 
Mob:  
"mailto: nakano-h2jh@mlit.go.jp" 

Brian Gallo cns/atm Tech. Pilot Lan Airlines Chile Phone: 562 6774771 
Mob: 569 93330446 
"mailto: brian.gallo@lan.com" 

Gabriel Salayau GM ATM PNGASL Papua New Guinea Phone: 675 3121523 
Mob: 675 71176404 
"mailto: gsalayau@pngairservices.com.pg" 

Vivian Elise Head ANS SEAC/PF French Polynesia Phone: 689 86 10 21 
Mob: 689 79 24 44 
"mailto: vivian.elise@seac.pf" 

Eric Lieutaud Technical department SEAC/PF Tahiti Phone: 689861031 
Mob: 689779259 
"mailto: lieutaud_eric@seac.pf" 

Kathleen Kearns Product Manager SITA USA Phone: 1 703-491-0661 
Mob:  
"mailto: Kathleen.Kearns@sita.aero" 

Laviolette Sylvain Manager SITA Canada Phone: 15149823524 
Mob: 15145863286 
"mailto: sylvain.laviolette@sita.aero" 

Gene Cameron Mgr Global Support United Airlines USA Phone: 530 878 8791 
Mob: 530 613 0762 
"mailto: gene.cameron@united.com" 

David Burkholder Director, Air Traffic 
International Office 

US FAA USA Phone: 202-385-8968 
Mob: 202-439-1412 
"mailto: david.s.burkholder@faa.gov" 

William Cobb Chief, Flight Plans USAF USA Phone: 6182294977 
Mob: 6186980758 
"mailto: william.cobb@scott.af.mil" 

 


